
Brentham Darts League Fixtures 2021/22
If a fixture has to be cancelled it is the captain's responsibility to inform the club giving as much notice as possible. Please email Monika at 

manager@brenthamclub.co.uk and send a message on the league's Whatsapp group so other captains know there is a free board.

Board 1 Board 2

Tues 21/09/2021 v Barons v HDWT

Thurs 23/09/2021 Happy Wands v Steelers Social v Bharat Army

Tues 28/09/2021 Barons v Steelers Happy Wands v Cricket Ladies

Thurs 30/09/2021 HDWT v Bharat Army v

Tues 05/10/2021 Social v Cricket Ladies Bharat Army v Steelers

Thurs 07/10/2021 v Barons v Happy Wands

Tues 12/10/2021 v Cricket Ladies v HDWT

Thurs 14/10/2021 Happy Wands v Bharat Army Barons v Social

Tues 19/10/2021 v Cricket Ladies v Steelers

Thurs 21/10/2021 HDWT v Social Bharat Army v Barons

Tues 26/10/2021 Steelers v HDWT Barons v Cricket Ladies

Thurs 28/10/2021 Social v Happy Wands v

Tues 02/11/2021 v Cricket Ladies v Bharat Army

Thurs 04/11/2021 Happy Wands v HDWT Steelers v Social

Tues 09/11/2021 HDWT v Barons v

Thurs 11/11/2021 Bharat Army v Social Steelers v Happy Wands

Tues 16/11/2021 Cricket Ladies v Happy Wands Steelers v Barons

Thurs 18/11/2021 v Bharat Army v HDWT

Tues 23/11/2021 Steelers v Bharat Army Cricket Ladies v Social

Thurs 25/11/2021 Happy Wands v Barons v

Tues 30/11/2021 HDWT v Cricket Ladies v

Thurs 02/12/2021 Social v Barons Bharat Army v Happy Wands

Tues 07/12/2021 Steelers v Cricket Ladies v

Thurs 09/12/2021 Barons v Bharat Army Social v HDWT

Tues 14/12/2021 Cricket Ladies v Barons HDWT v Steelers

Thurs 16/12/2021 v Happy Wands v Social

Tues 21/12/2021 Bharat Army v Cricket Ladies v

Thurs 23/12/2021 Social v Steelers HDWT v Happy Wands



Brentham Darts League Fixtures 2021/22
If a fixture has to be cancelled it is the captain's responsibility to inform the club giving as much notice as possible. Please email Monika at 

manager@brenthamclub.co.uk and send a message on the league's Whatsapp group so other captains know there is a free board.

Board 1 Board 2

Tues 04/01/2022 v Barons v HDWT

Thurs 06/01/2022 Happy Wands v Steelers Social v Bharat Army

Tues 11/01/2022 Barons v Steelers Happy Wands v Cricket Ladies

Thurs 13/01/2022 HDWT v Bharat Army v

Tues 18/01/2022 Social v Cricket Ladies Bharat Army v Steelers

Thurs 20/01/2022 v Barons v Happy Wands

Tues 25/01/2022 v Cricket Ladies v HDWT

Thurs 27/01/2022 Happy Wands v Bharat Army Barons v Social

Tues 01/02/2022 v Cricket Ladies v Steelers

Thurs 03/02/2022 HDWT v Social Bharat Army v Barons

Tues 08/02/2022 Steelers v HDWT Barons v Cricket Ladies

Thurs 10/02/2022 Social v Happy Wands v

Tues 15/02/2022 v Cricket Ladies v Bharat Army

Thurs 17/02/2022 Happy Wands v HDWT Steelers v Social

Tues 22/02/2022 HDWT v Barons v

Thurs 24/02/2022 Bharat Army v Social Steelers v Happy Wands

Tues 01/03/2022 Cricket Ladies v Happy Wands Steelers v Barons

Thurs 03/03/2022 v Bharat Army v HDWT

Tues 08/03/2022 Steelers v Bharat Army Cricket Ladies v Social

Thurs 10/03/2022 Happy Wands v Barons v

Tues 15/03/2022 HDWT v Cricket Ladies v

Thurs 17/03/2022 Social v Barons Bharat Army v Happy Wands

Tues 22/03/2022 Steelers v Cricket Ladies v

Thurs 24/03/2022 Barons v Bharat Army Social v HDWT

Tues 29/03/2022 Free Board Free Board

Thurs 31/03/2022 CLUB AGM CLUB AGM

Tues 05/04/2022 Cricket Ladies v Barons HDWT v Steelers

Thurs 07/04/2022 v Happy Wands v Social

Tues 12/04/2022 Bharat Army v Cricket Ladies v

Thurs 14/04/2022 Social v Steelers HDWT v Happy Wands

Tues 19/04/2022 Free Board Free Board

Thurs 21/04/2022 Free Board Free Board

Sat 23/04/2022 FINALS NIGHT


